NRC-33-90-178 Task Order No. 1 Modification No. 26 Page 2 of 3

3. Under Paragraph C.9, "Award Fee," subparagraph C.9.4 is deleted in its entirety. The following is substituted in lieu thereof:

*C.9.4. Subtask 1D

EVALUATION	PERIOD	AMOUNT AVAILABLE
10/01/91 - 04/01/92 -		\$1,596 \$1,591
10/01/92 - 04/01/93 -	03/31/93	\$1,953 \$2,027
10/01/93 - 04/01/93 -	03/31/94	\$2,438 \$2,482"

 All other terms and conditions of Task Order No. 1, inclusive of all subtasks thereunder, and of the basic contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is provided below:

Total FY 91 obligation amount \$492,471.00 Total FY 92 obligation amount \$168,807.47 Total FY 93 obligation amount \$165,588.25

Cumulative total of NRC obligations \$826,866.72

NRC-33-90-178 Task Order No. 1 Modification No. 26 Page 3 of 3

SIGNATURE PAGE

ACCEPTED.	FEVER	TRIC
ACCEPTED:	CEXEC.	INT.

Lower SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME

Chief Financial Officer

TITLE

SEP 2 9 1993

DATE

AWARDED: U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

SIGNATURE

MARY JO MATTIA PRINTED NAME

CONTRACTING OFFICER TITLE

SEP 2 8 1993]

DATE